Madison Metro

2012 Proposed Fare Increase

Adult Cash

Youth Cash

Senior Cash

One Day Passes
Adult 10-Ride Card
Adult Quik-Tix
Youth 10-Ride Card
Youth Quik-Tix
Senior 10-Ride Card
Senior Quik-Ti
Adult 31-Day Pass
Senior 31-Day Pass
Low income 31-Day Pass
EZ Rider Pass
Summer Youth Pass
Day Tripper
Paratransit farebox & tickets
Commute Card
MATC

City of Madison
Meriter

St Mary's
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Current

2.00
1.25
1.00
4.50
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
55.00
27.50
27.50
150.00
30.00
42.00
3.33
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15

Current is the average charge per ride (53 non-peak & $4 peak)
Proposed would be the same rate for all times of day

UW ASM, UW Employees and Edgewood passes are not shown as they have contracts that

extend through all of 2012.

Option 1 Option 1a
Proposed Increase Increase % Proposed Increase Increase %
. - . (o] . - . 0
S 200 S 0.0% S 200 S 0.0%
S 1.25 S - 0.0% S 1.25 § - 0.0%
. - . (o] . - . 0
S 1.00 $ 0.0% S 1.00 $ 0.0%
S 450 S - 0.0% S 450 S - 0.0%
S 17.00 $ 2.00 133% S 18.00 S 3.00 20.0%
S 17.00 $ 2.00 13.3% S 18.00 S 3.00 20.0%
. . . (o] . . . 0
S 11.50 $ 1.50 15.0% S 12.00 S 2.00 20.0%
S 11.50 $ 1.50 15.0% S 12.00 S 2.00 20.0%
. . . (o] . . . 0
S 11.50 $ 1.50 15.0% S 12.00 S 2.00 20.0%
S 11.50 $ 1.50 15.0% S 12.00 S 2.00 20.0%
. . . (o] . . . 0
S 60.00 S 5.00 9.1% S 65.00 S 10.00 18.2%
S 30.00 S 2.50 9.1% S 32.50 S 5.00 18.2%
. . . (o] . . . 0
S 30.00 S 2.50 9.1% S 3250 S 5.00 18.2%
S 165.00 S 15.00 10.0% S 170.00 S 20.00 13.3%
. . . (o] . . . 0
S 33.00 $ 3.00 10.0% S 35.00 S 5.00 16.7%
S 45.00 $ 3.00 71% S 45.00 $ 3.00 7.1%
. . . (o] . . . 0
S 350 $ 0.17 51% S 350 $ 0.17 5.1%
S 1.50 $ 0.35 304% S 1.50 $ 0.35 30.4%
1.25 0.10 8.7% 1.25 0.10 8.7%
S $ $ S
1.25 S 0.10 87% S 1.25 §$ 0.10 8.7%
$
1.25 0.10 8.7% 1.25 0.10 8.7%
$ $ $ $
S 1.25 S 0.10 87% S 1.25 §$ 0.10 8.7%



